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0.000 0.274 0.549 0.823 1.098
ppb
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ppb

0.0599 0.0299 0.0000 0.0299 0.0599
ppb
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ppb
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unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ACTA, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1338 0.2677 0.4015 0.5354
ppb

0.0000 0.1338 0.2677 0.4015 0.5354
ppb

0.108 0.054 0.000 0.054 0.108
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HCOOH, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0534 0.1069 0.1603 0.2137
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MAP, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.008 0.016 0.024
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RCOOH, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ALD2, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0025 0.0050 0.0075
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ppb 1e 5
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ppb 1e 6

0.9251 0.9626 1.0000 1.0405 1.0809
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BALD, Zonal Mean
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0.008 0.362 0.716 1.069 1.423
ppb
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ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
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unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CH2O, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0305 0.0610 0.0915 0.1220
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_GLYC, Zonal Mean
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ppb
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0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.7878 0.8939 1.0000 1.1347 1.2693
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_GLYX, Zonal Mean
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0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03
ppb

0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

3 0 3
ppb 1e 5

0.251 0.626 1.000 2.491 3.982
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HPALDs, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0283 0.0566 0.0849 0.1132
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MACR, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0819 0.1639 0.2458 0.3278
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RCHO, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_IEPOX, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.584 1.168 1.751 2.335
ppb

0.000 0.584 1.168 1.751 2.335
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.004 0.000 0.004
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0.996347 0.998173 1.000000 1.001833 1.003666
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ACET, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0254 0.0508 0.0762 0.1017
ppb

0.0000 0.0254 0.0508 0.0762 0.1017
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.96771 0.98386 1.00000 1.01668 1.03337
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HAC, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0594 0.1189 0.1783 0.2377
ppb

0.0000 0.0594 0.1189 0.1783 0.2377
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.99500 0.99750 1.00000 1.00251 1.00502
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MEK, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0506 0.1012 0.1518 0.2024
ppb

0.0000 0.0506 0.1012 0.1518 0.2024
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.9378 0.9689 1.0000 1.0332 1.0663
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MVK, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ISOPN, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0361 0.0723 0.1084 0.1445
ppb

0.0000 0.0361 0.0723 0.1084 0.1445
ppb
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ppb
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ppb 1e 5
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_FURA, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PHEN, Zonal Mean
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ppb
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ETHP, Zonal Mean
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0.0001 0.2325 0.4649 0.6973 0.9297
ppb

0.0001 0.2325 0.4649 0.6973 0.9297
ppb

0.0862 0.0431 0.0000 0.0431 0.0862
ppb
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ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MP, Zonal Mean
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